Livestock Industry.     

2 SERVICES DESIGN 25 135.00 0% 3,375.00 
 Concept & design for  
 Publication of Article on Circular Economy in 
 Aquaculture Industry : Shrimp Farming in 
 Malaysia 

Sub Total RM6,750,00 

total RM6,750.00 

Amount Due RM6,750.00 

With words: Six Thousand Seven Hundred And Fifty Ringgit Malaysia 

Terms & Conditions 

1. Goods sold are neither no returnable 
2. Payment is to be made within 10 days of the invoice being sent. E & O.E 

All payments can be made by cash, online transfer and banker's cheque to: 
MEGA ADWORKS SDN BHD